Dates
07.12.19
08.12.19
13.12.19
14.12.19
15.12.19
20.12.19
21.12.19
22.12.19
23.12.19
24.12.19
25.12.19
26.12.19
27.12.19
28.12.19
29.12.19
01.01.20
02.01.20
03.01.20
04.01.20
05.01.20

Visite en P'tit Train (durée 1n)

Jours
Samedi (St-Nicolas)
Dimanche
Vendredi
Samedi
Dimanche
Vendredi
Samedi
Dimanche
Lundi
Mardi
Mercredi (Noél)
Jeudi
Vendredi
Samedi
Dimanche
Mercredi (Nouvel An)
Jeudi
Vendredi
Samedi
Dimanche

Heures de départ de la gare

17:00
17:10 - 18:10
17:10 - 18:10

18:10
17:10 - 18:10

17:10 - 18:10 - 19:10
17:10 - 18:10 - 19:10
17:10 - 18:10 - 19:10
17:10 - 18:10 - 19:10
17:10 - 18:10
17:10 - 18:10 - 19:10
17:10 - 18:10 - 19:10
17:10 - 18:10 - 19:10
17:10 - 18:10 - 19:10
17:10 - 18:10 - 19:10
17:10 - 18:10
17:10 - 18:10
17:10 - 18:10
17:10 - 18:10
17:10 - 18:10

079 274 18 22
079 641 80 83



